
Berwick’s “Bare Bones”

Agility Trial
Sunday 4thth October 2015

McKenzies Lane, Narre Warren North

Grounds open at 8.00 am
Rings start 9.30 am

DON’T FORGET – FIRST DAY OF DAYLIGHT SAVING

Please don’t interrupt the scribes – provisional results will be available
on the club room verandah
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To

Berwick Obedience Dog Club’s 2015 Height Based Agility and Jumping Trial.

The committee and members of the Berwick Obedience Dog Club thank you for supporting our trial, held
on our grounds situated at:

McKenzies Lane
Narre Warren North  Vic  3804.

We hope you all have an enjoyable and successful day with your dogs.

Berwick Obedience Dog Club is affiliated with the VCA and this fixture is held in accordance with the rules
and regulations of the VCA. A copy of those rules and regulations may be inspected at the clubrooms.

Trial Secretary: Kris Fountain

Trial Manager: Stephen Pearson

VCA Representative: Heather Tilley

Trial Precinct: The trial precincts are the training grounds and the car park. All dogs must be
on lead in these areas.

No Dogs are allowed on the Football oval.

Barking Dogs/Noise: Our grounds are located in a residential area so please help to minimise
disruption to our neighbours by keeping your dogs from barking excessively.
The gate will be open to competitors at 8am and not before.

Multiple entries: We have taken it as given that you have entered in multiple rings, so you do
your best and we will do our best to accommodate you, but if you could all
aim to run in order as much as possible.

Trial qualifying
certificates:

The information appearing entered into the K9 Entry System will be used to
print pass cards at the conclusion of judging. Please ensure your details are
correct on that system.

Awards: This is a “bare bones” trial and there will be no prizes or sashes, just
qualifying certificates.

No presentation: Pass cards will be made available once they are signed by the judge.
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Running Order

All rings commence at 9.30 am.

Identifier Class Identifier Class
Agility (Adrian Tilley) Agility (Chris Shelton)

R
in

g
 1

1A -

R
in

g
 2

2A 400 AD
1B 300 AD 2B 400 ADX
1C 200 ADX 2C 400 ADM
1D 300 ADX 2D 600 AD
1E 200 ADM 2E 600 ADX
1F 300 ADM 2F 600 ADM
1G All heights Open 2G 600 ADM
1H - 2H 600 ADX
1I 300 AD 2I 600 AD
1J 200 ADX 2J 400 AD
1K 300 ADX 2K 400 ADX
1L 200 ADM 2L 400 ADM
1M 300 ADM Jumping (Chris Shelton)

2M 600 JDM
2N 600 JDX
2O -
2P 400 JD
2Q 400 JDX
2R 400 JDM

Identifier Class Identifier Class
Agility (James Browne) Agility (Stephen Pearson)

R
in

g
 3

3A 500 ADM

R
in

g
 4

4A 500 AD
3B 500 ADX 4B 500 ADX
3C 500 AD 4C 500 ADM

Jumping (James Browne) Jumping (Roger Padfield)
3D 500 JD 4D -
3E 500 JDX 4E -
3F 500 JDM 4F 200 JDX

4G 300 JDX
4H 200 JDM
4I 300 JDM
4J All heights open
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Ring Map

This is our planned ring set up. If conditions warrant we may move ring positions.

CLUB ROOMS

RING 1
ADRIAN TILLEY

300 AD
200 ADX     300 ADX

200 ADM     300 ADM
ADO

300 AD
200 ADX     300 ADX

200 ADM     300 ADM

RING 2
CHRIS SHELTON

400 AD / 400 ADX /400 ADM
600 AD / 600 ADX /600 ADM
600 ADM / 600 ADX / 600 AD
400 AD / 400 ADX /400 ADM

600 JDM / 600 JDX
400 JD / 400 JDX / 400 JDM

RING 4
STEPHEN PEARSON

500 AD
500 ADX
500 AD

ROGER PADFIELD

200 JDX     300 JDX
200 JDM    300 JDM

JDO

RING 3
JAMES BROWNE

500 ADM
500 ADX
500 AD
500 JD

500 JDX
500 JDM

Rings 1 and 2 are in the
enclosed “off lead”areas.

CAR PARK



Ring 1 Adrian Tilley

Class 1B – Novice Agility 300

315 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

311 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen

317 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate

327 Tina Chesworth Yackawil Yesterdays Dream JD Shetland Sheepdog

320 Dr Bridget McCusker Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD Shetland Sheepdog

326 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog

308 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)

Class 1C – Excellent Agility 200

206 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD Papillon

Class 1D – Excellent Agility 300

306 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon

318 Ms Gleny's Murray (Karen Millard) Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

304 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JDX SPD SD TD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

303 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug

322 Mrs J Crooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon

312 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD Poodle (Toy)

324 DJ & C Cramer (Carolyn Cramer) Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog

310 Cameron Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell

305 Janet Fry BARNYARD AD JD SD Associate

309 Carol Buxton & - Britebay Kennels Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel

313 Gayle Baxter Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD Papillon

Class 1E – Masters Agility 200

201 Mrs M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM SPDX Associate

204 Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN DWDFN Associate

207 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon

208 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate

202 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate

205 Mrs M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX SPD SD Associate

Class 1F – Masters Agility 300

319 Mrs CA Wong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX JDX SDX SPD Schipperke

316 Stephanie Hirst & Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog

325 Rochelle Manderson Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN ADX JDX SDX SPD GD
DWDFS HTMS Schipperke

302 Miss M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO SDX
SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog

321 Mrs J Crooks Papco Harvie CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD Papillon

314 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX Poodle (Toy)

307 Nola Williams (Norman Morcom) Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX
DWDF.N HTM.S Poodle (Miniature)

323 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N
HTM.S Schnauzer (Miniature)

301 Mrs CA Wong Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDX SPDM Shetland Sheepdog
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Ring 1 Adrian Tilley

Class 1G – Open Agility (all heights)
200

201 Mrs M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM SPDX Associate

204 Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN DWDFN Associate

208 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate

202 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate

205 Mrs M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX SPD SD Associate

300

316 Stephanie Hirst & Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog

306 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon

325 Rochelle Manderson
Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN ADX JDX SDX SPD
GD DWDFS HTMS

Schipperke

310 Cameron Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell

323 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD GD

FS.N HTM.S
Schnauzer (Miniature)

400

410 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog

406 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. Lagotto Romagnolo

411 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX AD Schnauzer (Miniature)

405 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate

500

534 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits Australian Shepherd

567 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd

576 Carol Crowther Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel

578 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie

503 R F Atyeo
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO
GD SDX SPD

Border Collie

542 Kyley Conder &  Debra Kelly Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

543 Patricia Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate

519 Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael
Rochford Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie

549 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd

539 Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Glentress Skye Bird Border Collie

551 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie

556 Cathy  Jaques (Catherine Jaques) Misschief Associate

564 Helen McIntosh Raffi Associate

559 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney Associate

553 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet

580 Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie

583 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie

552 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie

571
Sandra Shepard & Sandra Shepard
(Ms S Shepard)

Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate

527 Tracey Weaver
Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD
SPX PT

Australian Shepherd
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Ring 1 Adrian Tilley

Class 1G – Open Agility (all heights)
500 (cont.)

586 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD AD Border Collie

582 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie

526 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd

572 Paul Ward Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate

579 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie

501 Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra) Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie

588 Mrs F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie

568 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd

577 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel

505 Scott Fletcher
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD
GD

Border Collie

565 Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM Associate

516 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie

544 Dorothy Mitchell & Dorothy Mitchell Illoura Gyp Border Collie

524 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate

581 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie

600

608 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever

603 Mrs L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate

613 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie

606 Michael Chesworth (Tina Chesworth) Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie

602 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

607 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate

Class 1I– Novice Agility 300

315 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

311 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen

317 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate

327 Tina Chesworth Yackawil Yesterdays Dream JD Shetland Sheepdog

320 Dr Bridget McCusker Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD Shetland Sheepdog

326 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog

308 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)

Class 1J – Excellent Agility 200

206 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD Papillon
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Ring 1 Adrian Tilley

Class 1K – Excellent Agility 300

306 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon

318 Ms Gleny's Murray (Karen Millard) Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

304 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JDX SPD SD TD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

303 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug

322 Mrs J Crooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon

312 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD Poodle (Toy)

324 DJ & C Cramer (Carolyn Cramer) Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog

310 Cameron Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell

305 Janet Fry BARNYARD AD JD SD Associate

309 Carol Buxton & - Britebay Kennels Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel

313 Gayle Baxter Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD Papillon

Class 1L– Masters Agility 200

201 Mrs M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM SPDX Associate

204 Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN DWDFN Associate

207 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon

208 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate

202 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate

205 Mrs M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX SPD SD Associate

Class 1M – Masters Agility 300

319 Mrs CA Wong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX JDX SDX SPD Schipperke

316 Stephanie Hirst & Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog

325 Rochelle Manderson Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN ADX JDX SDX SPD GD
DWDFS HTMS Schipperke

302 Miss M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO SDX
SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog

321 Mrs J Crooks Papco Harvie CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD Papillon

314 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX Poodle (Toy)

307 Nola Williams (Norman Morcom) Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX
DWDF.N HTM.S Poodle (Miniature)

323 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N
HTM.S Schnauzer (Miniature)

301 Mrs CA Wong Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM
GDX SPDM Shetland Sheepdog



Page 9

Ring 2 Chris Shelton

Class 2A – Novice Agility 400

403 Bordarita Kennels (Adrian Tilley) Bordarita Run Like The Wind Border Collie

418 Susan Witty Tokkolos CCD RE Associate

406 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. Lagotto Romagnolo

408 Christa Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel

404 Susan & Terry Scott Canicula Brynn RE JD English Springer Spaniel

416 Dr Bridget McCusker Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE Shetland Sheepdog

417 Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel

415 Susan Witty Pep CD RE Associate

Class 2B – Excellent Agility 400

411 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX AD Schnauzer (Miniature)

414 Yvette Rees ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate

Class 2C – Masters Agility 400

413 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie

410 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog

409 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD  RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S  ET Associate

401 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie

405 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate

407 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX
SDM SPDX

Border Collie

Class 2D – Novice Agility 600

605 Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd

Class 2E– Excellent Agility 600

612 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH.  T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie

610 Nick Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD Poodle (Standard)

602 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

609 Darren Wallace Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie

Class 2F– Masters Agility 600

608 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever

603 Mrs L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate

613 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie

606 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie

604 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration AI ADX JDX Irish Setter

607 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate

601 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDF.S

Associate
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Ring 2 Chris Shelton

Class 2G– Masters Agility 600

608 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever

603 Mrs L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate

613 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie

606 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie

604 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration AI ADX JDX Irish Setter

607 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate

601 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDF.S

Associate

Class 2H– Excellent Agility 600

612 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH.  T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie

610 Nick Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD Poodle (Standard)

602 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

609 Darren Wallace Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie

Class 2I– Novice Agility 600

605 Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd

Class 2J– Novice Agility 400

418 Susan Witty Tokkolos CCD RE Associate

406 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. Lagotto Romagnolo

408 Christa Oertel Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel

404 Susan & Terry Scott Canicula Brynn RE JD English Springer Spaniel

416 Dr Bridget McCusker Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE Shetland Sheepdog

417 Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel

415 Susan Witty Pep CD RE Associate

Class 2K– Excellent Agility 400

411 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX AD Schnauzer (Miniature)

414 Yvette Rees ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate

Class 2L – Masters Agility 400

413 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie

410 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog

409 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD  RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S  ET Associate

401 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie

405 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate

407 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX
SDM SPDX

Border Collie
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Ring 2 Chris Shelton

Class 2M– Masters Jumping 600

608 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever

603 Mrs L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate

613 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie

606 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie

604 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration AI ADX JDX Irish Setter

607 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO PT Associate

611 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie

609 Darren Wallace Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie

Class 2N– Excellent Jumping 600

605 Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN Australian Shepherd

610 Nick & Marilyn Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD Poodle (Standard)

602 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

Class 2P– Novice Jumping 400

415 Susan Witty Pep CD RE Associate

403 Bordarita Kennels (Adrian Tilley) Bordarita Run Like The Wind Border Collie

412 Carol Buxton Kenny CD RE DWDF.A HTM.A ET Associate Gundogs

Class 2Q– Excellent Jumping 400

406 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. Lagotto Romagnolo

408 Christa Oertel (C Oertel) Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel

404 Susan & Terry Scott Canicula Brynn RE JD English Springer Spaniel

Class 2R– Masters Jumping 400

413 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie

410 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog

409 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD  RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S ET Associate

416 Dr Bridget McCusker Sheltoah Tobys Signature Blend CD JDX RE Shetland Sheepdog

401 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie

405 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX Associate

411 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX AD Schnauzer (Miniature)

414 Yvette Rees ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate

407 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX
SDM SPDX

Border Collie

402 Bel Adele Kennels (Angie Gunther) Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie

417 Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel
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Ring 3 James Browne

Class 3A– Masters Agility 500

515 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie

503 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO
GD SDX SPD

Border Collie

567 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd

547 Penny Roberts & JOHN SCOTT Izzie JDM ADM Associate

517 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Rricardo) Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM Border Collie

553 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet

513 Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate

525 Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd

561 Marilyn Kirchner & Nick Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RE ADX JD Poodle (Standard)

563 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd

572 Paul Ward Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate

580 Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie

552 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie

571 Sandra Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate

527 Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD
SPX PT

Australian Shepherd

520 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX Australian Shepherd

582 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie

550 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX PT Associate

526 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd

578 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie

504 Anne Dengate AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Border Collie

501 Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra) Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie

588 Mrs F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie

568 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd

505 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD
GD

Border Collie

562 Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie

565 Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM Associate

516 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie

512 Amanda Robinson (Heather Eaves) Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever

524 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate

581 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie

554 Darren Brimacombe Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd
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Ring 3 James Browne

Class 3B– Excellent Agility 500

576 Carol Crowther Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel

538 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie

542 Kyley Conder &  Debra Kelly Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

570 Emily Irwin &  Nicholas Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT Australian Shepherd

549 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd

545 Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie

551 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie

548 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd

557 Margaret Boreham MissMoneyPenny Associate

530 Belinda Tebbet &  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate

586 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD AD Border Collie

579 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie

589 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie

574 Margaret Widelock T.CH. Allambie Snippetts AD JD SD SPD HXAsd HIBsd ET Australian Koolie

509 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

555 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate

507 Claudia Sia AngusTheRed JDX AD SPD ET Associate

558 Janet Fry MoonShaddow JDX AD RN Associate

566 H & R Diamond Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S. Border Collie

573 Dorothy Mitchell Silkysmooth ADJD Associate

585 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie

523 Darren Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd

Class 3C– Novice Agility 500

534 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits Australian Shepherd

577 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel

590 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Yeoville Triple Platinum Border Collie

559 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney Associate

522 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt News Flash Australian Shepherd

519 Cheryl Clark & Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie

531 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli Australian Cattle Dog

540 Emily Irwin &  Nicholas Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie

539 Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Glentress Skye Bird Border Collie

535 Julie Chapman (Julie Chapman) Elzscot Morning Star Australian Shepherd

518 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Rricardo) Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie

589 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie

587 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move JDX Border Collie

556 Cathy  Jaques (Catherine Jaques) Misschief Associate

564 Helen McIntosh Raffi Associate

560 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate

532 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog

543 Patricia Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate

510 Ms Jude Driver Archibald Associate
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Ring 3 James Browne

Class 3C– Novice Agility 500 (cont.)

502 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie

583 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie

584 Lisette Marley Yeoville Into The Wild Border Collie

536 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd

514 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie

506 Miss Jannelle Carlile Alanglen Starlight Rose Labrador Retriever

575 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T.CH. TS.CH. Rnbomist Atlas GD HT ET Australian Koolie

533 Karolyn De Graauw Elijah

544 Dorothy Mitchell & Dorothy Mitchell Illoura Gyp Border Collie

569 Susan Mahoney ROZATE RUBY JEWEL 0 Australian Shepherd

529 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) Cochagwyn Just Do It Welsh Springer Spaniel

521 Darren Brmacombe Brimfeldt Magical Symetry Australian Shepherd
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Ring 3 James Browne

Class 3D– Novice Jumping 500

534 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits Australian Shepherd

531 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli Australian Cattle Dog

559 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney Associate

540 Emily Irwin &  Nicholas Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie

521 Darren Brmacombe Brimfeldt Magical Symetry Australian Shepherd

539 Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Glentress Skye Bird Border Collie

556 Cathy  Jaques (Catherine Jaques) Misschief Associate

508 Mr A Chesworth (Tina Chesworth) Arajoel Rainbo Bandit Border Collie

510 Ms Jude Driver Archibald Associate

584 Lisette Marley Yeoville Into The Wild Border Collie

506 Miss Jannelle Carlile Alanglen Starlight Rose Labrador Retriever

528 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD Australian Shepherd

511 Claudia Sia & Mrs Vanessa Brotto Articmal Golden Duke (AI) Finnish Lapphund

533 Karolyn De Graauw Elijah

537 Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET Australian Shepherd

544 Dorothy Mitchell Illoura Gyp Border Collie

529 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) Cochagwyn Just Do It Welsh Springer Spaniel

590 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Yeoville Triple Platinum Border Collie

569 Susan Mahoney ROZATE RUBY JEWEL 0 Australian Shepherd

522 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt News Flash Australian Shepherd

Class 3E– Excellent Jumping 500

515 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie

542 Kyley Conder &  Debra Kelly Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

519 Cheryl Clark Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie

549 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd

551 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie

535 Julie Chapman (Julie Chapman) Elzscot Morning Star Australian Shepherd

518 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Rricardo) Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie

574 Ms Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE TDX JD ET Associate

564 Helen McIntosh Raffi Associate

577 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel

561 Marilyn Kirchner & Nick Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RE ADX JD Poodle (Standard)

557 Margaret Boreham MissMoneyPenny Associate

532 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog

583 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie

536 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd

586 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD AD Border Collie

514 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie

509 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

566 H & R Diamond Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S. Border Collie

589 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie

523 Darren Brmacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd
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Ring 3 James Browne

Class 3F– Masters Jumping 500

576 Carol Crowther Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel

545 Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie

546 Kaye Grant Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD Whippet

547 Penny Roberts Izzie JDM ADM Associate

543 Patricia Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate

587 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move JDX Border Collie

560 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate

513 Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate

582 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie

504 Anne Dengate AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Border Collie

567 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd

525 Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd

563 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd

530 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate

572 Paul Ward Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate

580 Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie

502 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie

538 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie

552 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie

527 Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD
SPX PT

Australian Shepherd

589 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie

550 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX PT Associate

578 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie

541 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie

553 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet

501 Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra) Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie

555 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate

581 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie

588 Mrs F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie

558 Janet Fry MoonShaddow JDX AD RN Associate

505 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD
GD Border Collie

565 Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM Associate

516 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie

512 Amanda Robinson (Heather Eaves) Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever

573 Dorothy Mitchell Silkysmooth ADJD Associate

524 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate

585 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie

568 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd

520 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX Australian Shepherd

548 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd
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Ring 4 Stephen Pearson

Class 4A– Novice Agility 500

534 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits Australian Shepherd

577 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD Welsh Springer Spaniel

590 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Yeoville Triple Platinum Border Collie

559 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney Associate

522 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt News Flash Australian Shepherd

519 Cheryl Clark & Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie

531 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli Australian Cattle Dog

540 Emily Irwin &  Nicholas Irwin Guirmere Loki Border Collie

539 Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Glentress Skye Bird Border Collie

535 Julie Chapman (Julie Chapman) Elzscot Morning Star Australian Shepherd

518 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Rricardo) Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie

587 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move JDX Border Collie

556 Cathy  Jaques (Catherine Jaques) Misschief Associate

508 Tina Chesworth Arajoel Rainbo Bandit Border Collie

564 Helen McIntosh Raffi Associate

560 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate

532 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog

543 Patricia Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate

510 Ms Jude Driver Archibald Associate

502 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie

583 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie

584 Lisette Marley Yeoville Into The Wild Border Collie

514 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie

506 Miss Jannelle Carlile Alanglen Starlight Rose Labrador Retriever

575 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T.CH. TS.CH. Rnbomist Atlas GD HT ET Australian Koolie

533 Karolyn De Graauw Elijah

544 Dorothy Mitchell & Dorothy Mitchell Illoura Gyp Border Collie

589 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie

569 Susan Mahoney ROZATE RUBY JEWEL 0 Australian Shepherd

529 Mrs H M Eaves (Heather Eaves) Cochagwyn Just Do It Welsh Springer Spaniel

521 Darren Brmacombe Brimfeldt Magical Symetry Australian Shepherd
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Ring 4 Stephen Pearson

Class 4B– Excellent Agility 500

576 Carol Crowther Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel

538 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie

542 Kyley Conder &  Debra Kelly Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

570 Emily Irwin &  Nicholas Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT Australian Shepherd

549 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd

545 Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie

551 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie

548 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd

557 Margaret Boreham MissMoneyPenny Associate

530 Belinda Tebbet &  Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate

586 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD AD Border Collie

579 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie

589 Rachael James & Darren Wallace Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie

574 Margaret Widelock T.CH. Allambie Snippetts AD JD SD SPD HXAsd HIBsd ET Australian Koolie

509 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

555 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate

507 Claudia Sia AngusTheRed JDX AD SPD ET Associate

558 Janet Fry MoonShaddow JDX AD RN Associate

566 H & R Diamond Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S. Border Collie

573 Dorothy Mitchell Silkysmooth ADJD Associate

585 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie

523 Darren Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd

Class 4C– Masters Agility 500

515 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie

503 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO
GD SDX SPD

Border Collie

567 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd

547 Penny Roberts & JOHN SCOTT Izzie JDM ADM Associate

517 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Rricardo) Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM Border Collie

553 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet

513 Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate

525 Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd

561 Marilyn Kirchner & Nick Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RE ADX JD Poodle (Standard)

563 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd

572 Paul Ward Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate

580 Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie

552 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie

571 Sandra Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate

527 Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD
SPX PT

Australian Shepherd

520 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX Australian Shepherd

582 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie
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Ring 4 Stephen Pearson

Class 4C– Masters Agility 500 (cont.)

550 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX PT Associate

526 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd

578 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie

504 Anne Dengate AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Border Collie

588 Mrs F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie

568 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd

505 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD
GD

Border Collie

562 Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie

565 Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM Associate

516 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie

512 Amanda Robinson (Heather Eaves) Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever

524 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate

581 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie

554 Darren Brimacombe Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd
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Ring 4 Roger Padfield

Class 4F– Excellent Jumping 200

208 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate

203 Dorothy Mitchell Hargert Wee Bridey AD JD Scottish Terrier

Class 4G– Excellent Jumping 300

315 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

317 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate

320 Dr Bridget McCusker Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD Shetland Sheepdog

308 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA JD Poodle (Miniature)

305 Janet Fry BARNYARD AD JD SD Associate

Class 4H– Masters Jumping 200

201 Mrs M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM SPDX Associate

207 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon

204 Rochelle Manderson Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN DWDFN Associate

202 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate

205 Mrs M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX SPD SD Associate

206 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD Papillon

Class 4I– Masters Jumping 300

316 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog

314 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX Poodle (Toy)

318 Karen Millard Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

303 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug

319 Mrs CA Wong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX JDX SDX SPD Schipperke

325 Rochelle Manderson Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN ADX JDX SDX SPD
GD DWDFS HTMS

Schipperke

302 Miss M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Shetland Sheepdog

321 Mrs J Crooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon

304 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JDX SPD SD TD Cavalier K/C Spaniel

326 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX, SPD Shetland Sheepdog

324 DJ & C Cramer (Carolyn Cramer) Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog

310 Cameron Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell

311 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen

309 Carol Buxton &  Britebay Kennels Britebay Witch Craft CD RE AD JDX DWDFN HTMN Cocker Spaniel

301 Mrs CA Wong Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM
JDO SDM GDX SPDM

Shetland Sheepdog

312 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX AD Poodle (Toy)
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Ring 4 Roger Padfield

Class 4J – Open Jumping (all heights)
200

201 Mrs M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO7 JDM JDO3 GDX SDM
SPDX

Associate

208 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD Associate

202 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate

205 Mrs M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX SPD SD Associate

300

316 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog

318 Karen Millard Knight Crusader RNJDADJDX Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

311 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen

302 Miss M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO
SDX SPDX GD

Shetland Sheepdog

310 Cameron Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell

323 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO JDX SDX SPD GD
FS.N HTM.S

Schnauzer (Miniature)

400

413 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie

410 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night ADX JDX GD Shetland Sheepdog

409 Cathy James Heidi Lite CD  RAE TD ADX JDX FS.S  ET Associate

406 Margaret Keil CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. Lagotto Romagnolo

408 Christa Oertel (C Oertel) Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD Cocker Spaniel

411 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JDX AD Schnauzer (Miniature)

401 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD FM Border Collie

414 Yvette Rees D Palmer ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate

407 Bordarita Kennels (Heather Tilley) Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM JDO
GDX SDM SPDX

Border Collie

402 Bel Adele Kennels (Angie Gunther) Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD. AD. JD. JDX. JDM. RN SPD. Border Collie

500

534 Miss Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits Australian Shepherd

542 Kyley Conder &  Debra Kelly Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

519 Cheryl Clark & Michael Rochford Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie

531 Sharon Patton Dymatan Blue Chilli Australian Cattle Dog

578 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie

549 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd

545 Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie

522 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt News Flash Australian Shepherd

539 Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen Glentress Skye Bird Border Collie

551 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road RN Border Collie

517 Mrs G Ricardo (Georgina Rricardo) Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM Border Collie

567 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd

587 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move JDX Border Collie

556 Cathy  Jaques (Catherine Jaques) Misschief Associate

564 Helen McIntosh Raffi Associate

560 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate

559 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney Associate

563 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
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Class 4J – Open Jumping (all heights)
500 (cont.)

501 Anne Dengate AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Border Collie

553 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet

530 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate

582 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie

543 Patricia Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate

557 Margaret Boreham MissMoneyPenny Associate

580 Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams ADX JDX Border Collie

502 Carmel Green Adensley Hot Choclat JDX FM Border Collie

583 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie

552 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET RN Australian Koolie

584 Lisette Marley Yeoville Into The Wild Border Collie

523 Darren Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd

536 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst JD HT Australian Shepherd

586 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD AD Border Collie

514 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie

550 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX PT Associate

528 Amanda Murcutt Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD Australian Shepherd

572 Paul Ward Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate

541 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie

501 Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra) Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie

555 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate

588 Mrs F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie

568 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd

505 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie

537 Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke Elzscot Stardust Wonder HT ET Australian Shepherd

565 Heather Donaldson Ricky Donaldson ADM JDM Associate

516 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie

512 Amanda Robinson (Heather Eaves) Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD GD SD RN Golden Retriever

524 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate

581 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie

532 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog

579 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie

521 Darren Brimacombe Brimfeldt Magical Symetry Australian Shepherd

509 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

600

608 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever

603 Mrs L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate

613 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPD GD CD RN Border Collie

606 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie

602 Miss KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate

604 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration AI ADX JDX Irish Setter

611 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Trapper ADX JDM GD JDO Australian Koolie


